et 7NN V2

sensations .
.............................. 7 | \ Queen - calf

HOLIDAY expands to 24"

GLET

Regular - calf SSSE S
expands to 17" =13

Be merry & bI‘lg ]’lt W1th colorful graduated support

NEW! FOR WOMEN. More than 15 colors and patterns let you express  to 17" calf; Regular Moderate fits up to 15" calf; Queen Light fits
every mood and try any trend while graduated support promotes better  up to 24" calf; Queen Moderate fits up to 17" calf).
circulation and helps prevent swelling. These graduated support socks  Fashionelle™ Women’s Graduated Compression Knee Highs

have stay-put, stretch tops that help keep them in place. 95% nylon/ 62209 Regular Light Support (8-15 mm/Hg) $14.99 pr.
5% spandex. Fits women’s shoe sizes 5 thru 11. Choose from light 62210 Regular Moderate Support (15-20 mm/Hg) ®18.99 pr.
or moderate compression. Order by color and calf size. To determine 62211 Queen Light Support (8-15 mm/Hg) *14.99 pr.

size, measure around the widest part of the calf (Regular Light fits up ~ 62212 Queen Moderate Support (15-20 mm/Hg) ~ *18.99 pr.

POLKADOT ANTIQUE FLORAL NUDE PAISLEY BLOSSOM BLUE SPRING FLORAL PURPLE PAISLEY

RED PINK PAISLEY RED ROSE BLACK ANTIQUE LACE BLUE LACE

— Flair and flow—qgraduated support
""-Ili-_-

— \ at a fantastic value
-h——‘

- Non-binding FOR WOMEN. You'll want to show off these

— top knee-length graduated support socks (12-14
— , — mm/Hg). Each style helps improve circulation,
e
— elieve swelling and ward off varicose veins.
“— i A comfortable, non-binding welt top and a heel
_ - Stay-put pocket help keep socks in place. Great for
f w= - heel pocket travelers or those who sit and stand for long
/ periods. Soft, microfiber blend. 87% nylon/

13% elastane. Order by color and shoe size
(women’s 5 thru 10). Imported.

‘ ‘ 62190 Fashion Graduated Support Socks

ZEBRA BLACK/BLUE MULTI DOT BLUE STRIPE PINK STF{IPE $11.99 pr
STRIPE ' '

38  800-870-7149 | FootSmart.com
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Herri ngbonef

MODERATE/FIRM
IN MARINE

Rejuva—a passion 7

tor tashion in legwear L_

with graduated

NEW! Company founder Kelsey Minarik came up with the
idea for Rejuva® when she was prescribed support hosiery
by her doctor at just 21 years old. As a wearer herself, she
set out to create a compression legwear brand offering the
best in circulation benefits with a stylish finish. Today, the
growing brand is supported by industry producers with

35 years of expertise, while the weare
remains at its core.

FOR MEN & WOMEN. Moderate/Firm

have non-binding, ultra-wide tops. Moi

help keep feet dry. Heel and toe paddi

MODERATE
IN SMOKE

support ' Argyle
] MODERATE/

FIRM IN
- CHESTNUT

'S experience

MODERATE
Compression Socks IN SAND
sture-wicking fibers
g cushions steps.

/5% nylon/25% spandex. Order by co
size (men’s 6 thru 14, women’s 5 thru

RejuvaSocks®
Herringbone Men’s/Women’s

62173 Moderate Compression (15-20mm/Hg)  $29.99 pr.
62194 Firm Compression (20-30 mm/Hg) $39.99 pr.

Argyle Men’s/Women’s

62178 Moderate Compression (15-20 mm/Hg) 29.99 pr.
62197 Firm Compression (20-30 mm/Hg) $39.99 pr.

or, pattern and shoe
13). Imported.

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

BLACK,
NAVY,
CONCORDE

Damagk
Women’s

OYSTER

FOR MEN & WOMEN. Help fight foot and leg fatigue in these Sockwell
over-the-calf, moderate compression (15-20 mm/
zones of graduated compression help maximize circulation up the leg

and prevent swe

long periods of ti

bamboo rayon b

BLACK,
NATURAL,
AZALEA,
CONCORDE,
TEAL

Ing. ldeal for those on their feet all
me or traveling. The superfine Casr
end helps naturally keep feet dry an

temperature. Ult

ra-light cushioned soles. 32% merir

Civenlator
Womens

BLACK STRIPE

BLACK,
ESPRESSO,
CHARCOAL

Men’
NAVY

Cirevlator

BLACK,
ESPRESSO

Av. ’e& '
Méﬂc

CHARCOAL

nylon/31% bamboo rayon/5% spandex. Order by color and shoe size

Hg) socks. Three (men’s 7 thru 13, women’s 5 thru 11). USA.
Sockwell® Women’s
day, sitting for 62091 Damask Moderate Compression Sock $24.99 pr.
merino™ wool and 61745 Circulator Moderate Compression Sock  $24.99 pr.
d at a comfortable Sockwell® Men’s

0 W00l/32% stretch 61743 Circulator Moderate Compression Socks $24.99 pr.

62066 Argyle Moderate Compression Socks $24.99 pr.

39



Travel tricks

NEW! Sweeter dreams in
100% silk sleep mask

Every woman deserves this gorgeous, soft sleep FABULOUSNESS

mask. It soothes the skin with 100% Mulberry silk.

Elastic band for
comfortable fit .

The mask slips on easily with an elastic band for
a comfortable fit. Adorable chiffon ruffle trim adds
to the feminine appeal. Choose solid or cute
embroidered sayings that make a chic P
statement. Order by color or name. F

One size fits most. Imported. |

30499 Goodnight Gorgeous
Sleep Mask
$27.99 ea. SOLID

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

TravelWalker |l
S| iP-—On Elite

TravelWalker |l -

Elite

TAUPE/CORAL

Exclusive Propét: Flexibility and comfort

make great traveling companions SILVER/

‘ | o TURQUOISE
ONLY AT FOOTSMART! Designed in partnership with
Propét, the Elite line incorporates an enhanced, removable ~ WHITE/
OrthoLite® foam insole into best-selling styles for better, SILVER
more resilient cushioning comfort. EVA outsoles feature
rubber inserts and flex grooves for traction. Look for fun
colors, too. TravelWalker Il Elite has a soft, breathable
nylon mesh upper. Padded heel collar. Stretch lace toggle
closure for adjustability. TravelWalker Il Slip-On Elite has
a breathable mesh upper that helps keep feet cool. The BLACK
elasticized topline allows a foot-conforming fit. Stretch
instep provides extra give.

Available in 3 widths: M(B) 6-10,11. W(D) 7-10,11.

WHITE

| NAVY
WW(2E) 7-10,11. Whole and half sizes.
Propet® TURQUOISE
73901 TravelWalker Il Elite $55.99
73902 TravelWalker Il Slip-On Elite  %55.99 TAUPE

22 800-870-7149 | FootSmart.com

Elite

TravelWalker
5_“ p—On Elite

TravelWalker |l

————

Matching
storage/
carrying bag
included

£

iqll

BLACK

s,

1

BLUE

£,

GREEN
RED
3-piece foldable

stem for carrying,
packing or storing

Foldaway Flipstick—walk, sit,

tote and store with ease

t's the 2-in-1 Flipstick that folds up for on the
go and out of sight. The walking stick quickly
flips into a comfortable saddle seat. Push the
button, and it locks the seat in place. This
version has a three-piece stem that folds to
fit into @ matching carrying and storage bag.
Jurable, lightweight aluminum stem holds
Up to 280 Ibs. Adjusts up to 2%4". Non-slip
rubber foot for indoor/outdoor use. Great

for travel and makes a nice gift.

90260 Flipstick® Adjustable Foldaway
Cane and Seat ®69.99

The better " Folds flatto
{0 see you 1" height
with—15x

travel beauty

mirror

Zoom in to apply
makeup, tweeze, insert
contacts and more.
15x magnification
when the mirror is

held 4" to 8" from
your face. Two bright
bulbs illuminate with a
3-way switch. An adjustable arm raises the mirror up
to 10" in height. Foldable compact size for convenient
carrying. Includes 2 AAA batteries.

34115 15x Lighted Adjustable Travel Mirror
%24.99

15X
magnification

Travel gifts for first-class comfort 7© =

" BLACK/
J  CHARCOAL _

GREY/

.
TURQUOISE/
LIME _

P EUCHSIA/

ORANGE

h___.

.

NEW! Sporty-style =
shoes for instant

comfort, anywhere TURQUOISE/

Give your feet a break, whenever they LIME
need it. The breathable, spandex uppers of these foldable shoes form
to your feet, while the ergonomic Fit Flex™ synthetic outsoles contour

Form-fitting,
foldable design

Travel bag included
.i.r.-
I
'

CARIBBEAN BLUE ~ MIDNIGHT BLUE PEBBLE GREY DUSTY BLUE

to your feet and offer flexibility. Plus, a toe guard helps protect against
NEW! Bring clean sheets for anywhere you sleep— excessive wearing. Contrasting color accents for style. Ideal for relaxing
100% silk folds to the , at home, travel or after exercise. Order by color and shoe size. Women'’s:
size of a pair of socks E,:ﬁf:;% C— | S(b)2-612), M(7-8), L(8Y2-9%2), XL(10-11).

e
Have clean, soft sheets away 73070 FitKicks  *17.99 pr.

from home with DreamSacks

Fold-and-go shoes

‘fior just *17.99

sleeping liner. Use it on a bed
or to line a sleeping bag. Extra
roomy side opening with tab it gy
closures offers easy in and out. BLUE

.

Soft 100% silk keeps you warm
In the cold and cool In the heat. Folds

= s
to the size of a pair of socks for easy Voo |
packing. Includes travel bag. Washable. ot

1" Tall _ - PR ——— '
42"W x 7'9"L. Easy-fold DreamSacks s OERBLE GREY

Pocket Pillowcase fits standard or King

size pillows. 100% silk. LEOPARD

Carrying pouch

DreamSacks® included
30486 Extra Roomy Opening .
DreamSacks $109.99 CARIBBEAN BLUE  MIDNIGHT BLUE

30485 Pocket Pillowcase $23.99 BLACK

h_.
lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll :

NEW! The warmest g ¢/ -

2 microwavable L
BLACK ™

scarf set you’ll ever ~ WHITE hand warmers ol _

- LEATHER S o T P
Wear—plus - . A "-1:_ e :
aromatherapy N -

GUNMETAL

Wrap this stylish, plush
scarf set around your

o
¥

. 2
B

s - g ' 4
".;k'b - !

BLUSH

neck for toasty warm NEW! :

comfort. Simply microwave ' CHAMPAGNE ~ §

the removable insert in Stowaway oL ACEO |

the neck area for heat Sidekicks with a SPARKLE SILVER/BLACK
SPARKLE

therapy. The insert is filled
with grain and natural
cinnamon, cloves and
eucalyptus to provide
soothing aromatherapy.
Pockets in the scarf hold

travel bag and a touch of glam

Slip on these stylish ballet flats when comfort is @ must. They easily
fold into handbags or their own carrying pouch (included). Wear at
home, the airport or whenever feet just need a rest. Synthetic uppers
with an elasticized topline for a custom-like fit. Flexible, non-slip rubber
outsoles. Cute ornamental bow or captoe styles. Pouch size: 7" x 4 12",

microwavable hand warmers. Machine washable. 100% polyester. Order by color and shoe size. S(5 ¥%-6%), M(7-8), L(812-9%), XL(10-11).
68" x 672", | 73148 Sidekicks® Foldable Ballet Flats $17.99 pr.
30502 Spa Comforts® Microwavable Scarf and Hand Warmer $24.99 23
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Pampering

pedicures
' - = 2 NEW! Protect the - From pedicures to
HOLIDAY ' _ . ! | p _- | ” pedi and stay . Pilates, you'll flip for
GGIFT i : - moisturized . these sandals
“ _' Slip on a pair of these . Protect toes from polish
GUIDE x- cozy, toeless socks smudges with foam-
i right before nails ' cushioned separators
_ . are painted to keep . covered in a soft, smooth
_ | PINK BREEZE PEARLESQSENCE 8 feet warm and polish * polyester. These on-the-go
15 ways to cover unsightly fungal nails MOCHA - perfect. They also help - sandals also help prevent
The brainchild of a podiatrist and surgeon, this chip-resistant nail polish in 15 luxurious | "“:v hold in moisturizers. blisters, provide relief to
colors covers up fungal nails. Polish is free of formaldehyde, toulene and DBP. Reapply every 7 days. USA. PINK | ';5.-: Wear them with flip hunions and encourage Ped!
50522 daniPro® Infused Nail Polish, 0.5 0z. ¥16.99 ea. Buy 2 or more %15.49 ea. flops when you leave - petter posture. Built-in Couture
the salon or for at-home pedicures. 55% polyester/30% . arch support and added

rayon/15% spandex. One size fits most. . cushioning. Skid-resistant, BLACK DOT

G 1ve the JOYV of silky-smooth feet & pretty nails ™ Fieye sous m(,. . Mehane gt it A

$9.99 pr. - - available in black (not
BLACK ~ RED  TEAL ~ WHITE  :  ghown). Medium(B-C).
Llned Wlth ------------------- -- *® -‘ --------------------- : S(5-6)l M(?-—S)’ L(B—g)’

- —

Fast and effective

hair removal for u medical- iq ti :
to 4 weeks : grade ge A big tip for  XL(10-11).
| pretty nails . 77803 Pedi Couture™
Cancel the appointment and Here’s help keeping : Women'’s Pedicure
keep the change! Now you your nail polish bottle : Sandals $29.99 pr.
El‘gf_Jﬂ_ﬂmiG can remove unwanted hair— steady, tilted and at : .
:g:‘yg?}rflg[ even the shortest and finest your disposal. Grip N’
handed use strands—~Dy the roots and Tip nail polish holder is ) -
enjoy smooth skin for weeks. ergonomically designed : :
32,000 tweezes : - TURQUOISE DOT
per minute Adjust the two-speed motor : | | tolend a steady hand to -
to your comfort level and let - Beauty booties moisturize automatically l home users and those
i | the wide epilating head do Its work. Forty tweezer discs . Dry feet become softer virtually overnight in these spa-quality, with arthritic hands.
safely, efficiently and effectively remove hair on your legs, - five-toe hooties. These ultra soft, microfiber booties are lined Even professionals will o ERAE
arms, face, under arms and even bikini area. Portable and  :  \yith medical-grade gel, toes and all. The moisturizing gel is find this personal mani-pedi assistant helps in putting every
_ rechargeanie. Use with cord or without. - infused with 7 botanical oils—avocado, olive, mineral, Jojoba, last drop of polish to good use. Frees up hands to make less
= 50396 Epilady® Legend °69.99 . grape seed, canola and soybean. As you wear them, the work of manicures and pedicures. Adjusts to hold small bottles | "
) oils and vitamins are released to help repair and soften dry, of various shapes and sizes, allowing easy, efficient application. - BLACK GINGHAM PINK GINGHAM BRONZE SEQUINS
--------------------------------------------------------------- : C”aCked 'I:Ues and heelsl 95D/D nylon/5ﬂ/ﬂ Spandex. O’]e Size Collapses for StDrage and travel_ PlaStiC. " :
- = s AVGOE I, P ' Sapphire cone fits most. 50629 Grip N’ Tip Bottle Holder $7.99
: 50620 F'VE‘T‘OE MU'StU”Zlng j = ENIEYIRANARSE s UE KNGS B N NG SRS LY G008 e
PR : Gel Booties ~ $25.99 pr. . First aid for itchy, dry, cracked
Sapphire diSk (flne) : -- ----- e ; . .‘ ‘1' Ve l] . feet Dver -I m|”|0n SOId
, : AT Podiatrist’s Secret Total Foot Recovery
. o Sapphire disk (coarse) Gr:gzg -*. e* Tea § s | treatment combines an Alpha-
nolishes g g Tree It N ol Hydroxy fruit acid formula with deep,
Cylinder milling cutter skin 1/ oil & _[“ln.‘-:l’; 35 penetrating urea, the ingredient
- Coam recommended by podiatrists. This . . . . ; :
rame miling cutter - N e skin's natira Wash, exfoliate and moisturize with a 4-in-1 kit
naedle milling Gutter = renewal process, speeding exfoliation Another great idea from Hydas. This long-handled applicator comes with four
Sandpaper attachment of itchy, over-dry skin at the surface. . attachments for 4-in-1 skincare. It includes a body wash sponge, exfoliating
Sapphire cone © 'Lﬂ' Urea helps break down hardened, : 3:53' b”IJSh and SCFUbbing pumice heads. The moiSturiZing hEﬂd can be filled
(long and coarse) : \-1 _ callused skin and eliminates cracks . with lotion or cream. It has 17 roller balls to help evenly distribute cream and
e wilieg GisF - Calluses don’t it e and fissures. With regular use, feet - massage skin. Handle splits in two for easy packing. 18" x 4" x 1/2".
NEW! 10 wavs to a lifetime of beautiful . stand a chance with P'rmﬁgg ol \ become silky smooth. Choose Original ~ : 30460 Hydas® 4-in-1 Skincare Set  *34.99 5 :
| 1 Way ble G achnol - . - battery-operated Epi-Ped rough skin oD Cream or Tea Iree Oil Cream. ! :
it sl MIeCIpaialis bulTIdN SalNinody © Make your feet spa-treatment smooth in minutes. R Podiatrist’s Secret” * PUMICE B
Look like you came from the salon with this German- Interchangeable rollers provide two levels of treatment— a &= Total Foot Recovery® Cream, " -
engineered professional nailcare set. It includes ten high- . , , . =l = Original Formula |
uality attachments with sapphire coating or felt. Use for the pink heac et oracked - and the . e - 50482 4 oz. *5.99 ea. ) - 4
d 4 et ppd LE% e oo green head polishes skin for a smooth finish. Protective f 50481 8 0z $10.99 o3 SPONGE
SII'I’IIO{‘J‘ ng, IDU STINg, NG and more. Ight for better 2 J . cap and cleaning brush included. Requires AA batteries T__; BUY 2, 8 0z., Get 1 Free  $21.98 & - Use ?‘Ui’[h
visibility. Adjustable speed. Includes storage bag and dust cap. . T | % or without
50641 Beurer® Nailcare Set $89.99 FROIBCe Case ; (ot Includea). Tea Iree Oil Formula SRS SISAL handle
' for storage  Epilady® 50622 Epi-Ped $29.99 - 50483 8 oz. $10.99 ea. &, art 5'3';': ﬂ
28  800-870-7149 | FootSmart.com : 50623 Epi-Ped Replacement Rollers ~ $19.99 Original - Byy 2, Get 1 Free 521.98 "’ 29




INTRODUCING VIM & VIGR—

stylish graduated support engineered to energize

Stri pe
CREAM/BLACK

MINT/BLACK,
GREY/WHITE

and are made of 50% cotton/20% nylon/18% rubber/12% spandex. Order by colo

(women’s 5 thru 12). Imported.

REJUVA—a passion tor tashion in legwear with

Company founder Kelsey Minarik came up with the idea for

Rejuva® when she was prescribed support hosiery by her doctor
at just 21 years old. As a wearer herself, she set out to create a
compression legwear brand offering the best in circulation benefits

with a stylish finish. Today, the growing brand is supported by

industry producers with 35 years of expertise, while the wearer’s

experience remains at its core.

FOR MEN & WOMEN. Moderate/Firm Compression Knee
Highs have multi-dimensional stretch for easy on/off. Luxurious

fiber blend and wide tops help keep socks up without binding.
Reciprocated (reinforced) heel and toe for less f
Order Opaque Diamond (/5% nylon/25% spanc
and shoe size (men’s 6 thru 14, women’s 5 thru
Order Sheer Dot (75% nylon/25% spandex) by color and

shoe size (women'’s 5 thru 13).

CoolMax® (40% nylon/40% CoolMax/20% spandex) helps
keep feet dry and comfortable. Order by color and shoe
size (men’s 6 thru 14, women’s 5 thru 13). Imported.

RejuvaKneeHighs®
Opaque Diamond Men’s/Women'’s

62175 Moderate Compression (15-20 mm/Hg)
62195 Firm Compression (20-30 mm/Hg)
Sheer Dot Women'’s

62176 Moderate Compression (15-20 mm/Hg)
62196 Firm Compression (20-30 mm/Hg)
CoolMax Men’s/Women’s

62199 Moderate Compression (15-20 mm/Hg)
62200 Firm Compression (20-30 mm/Hg)

46  800-870-7149 | FootSmart.com

iction.
ex) by color

13).

$29.99 pr.
$39.99 pr.

$29.99 pr.
$39.99 pr.

$29.99 pr.
$39.99 pr

OPacﬂw Diamond

MODERATE/FIRM IN BLACK
MODERATE IN ASH

RED/BLACK

nigh-quality fabrics anc

l.li,-
&
® s
- & §

» =

& & B

=

CREAM/
GREY

NEW! FOR WOMEN. Vim & Vigr compression knee high socks have proprietary Advanced Gradient
Pressure™ knitting technology. This cutting-edge process combines
fashionable designs with graduated compression to help ease swelling, achiness and heaviness in
egs. Contoured legs and heels offer a great fit, while a flexible toe
Machine wash. Stripe has a 400-needle count for flexibility and breathability, and
88% nylon/12% spandex. Dot and Argyle have a 200-needle count for flexibility a

nocket provides extra comfort.
IS made of

nd breathability,

- and shoe size

Non-binding,
ultra-wide top

Sheer Dot

MODERATE IN ASH & BUFF
MODERATE/FIRM IN BLACK

Queen - Regular -
calf expands calf expands
to 24" to 17"

A“’g-’l le

WHITE/BLUSH

BROWN/
TEAL

Vim & Vigr® Women’s Moderate Compression
S0CKS (15-20 mm/Hg)

62239 Stripe $32.99 pr.

62237 Dot $32.99 pr.

62236 Argyle $32.99 pr.

]
E

I
CoolMax C

MIDNIGHT & KHAKI

POLKADOT  ANTIQUE FLORAL

MARINE

Herri ngban&

NUDE PAISLEY

graduated support

Herri ngbona

MODERATE IN SAND
MODERATE/FIRM IN MARINE

rted.

-
L]

a
.

LEOPARD

, g FOR MEN & WOMEN. Moderate/Firm Compression Socks have non-binding
tra-wide tops. Moisture-wicking fibers help keep feet dry. Hee
ushions steps. 75% nylon/25% spandex. Order by color and sh
MODERATE/FIRM IN thru 14, women’s 5 thru 13). Impo

RejuvaSocks® Herringbone Men’s/Women'’s
62173 Moderate Compression (15-20 mm/Hg) $29.99 pr.
62194 Firm Compression (20-30 mm/Hg) $39.99 pr.

and toe pac
0e Size (mer

y

' Just for tun—
with the benefits of
graduated support

CHANTILLY

ding
S0

6221

BLACK PURPLE PAISLEY  BLUE LACE

4"-wide tummy band
slims and smooths

Moderate Compression
Leggings (15-20 mm/Hg) help
support legs, slim thighs and
flatten your midriff. A 4"-wide
tummy band and built-in side
panels help smooth bulges.
41% nylon/36% microfiber/
23% spandex. Order by size
chart below. Cut generously in
Nips. To prevent pucker, order
next size down. Imported.

62177 Rejuva® Women'’s
Moderate Compression
Legqgings (15-20 mm/Hg)
$69.99 pr.

$14.99 pr.
$18.99 pr.
$14.99 pr.
$18.99 pr.

FOR WOMEN. More than 15 colors and patterns let you express every
mood and try any trend while graduated support promotes better
circulation and helps prevent swelling. These graduated support socks
have stay-put, stretch tops that help keep them in place. 95% nylon/
0% spandex. Choose from light or moderate compression. Order by size
and color. To determine size, measure around the widest part of the calf
(Regular Light fits up to 17" calf, Regular Moderate fits up to 15" calf,
Queen Light fits up to 24" calf, Queen Moderate fits up to 17" calf).

Fashionelle™ Women’s Graduated Compression Knee Highs
62209 Regular Light Support (8-15 mm/Hg)
62210 Regular Moderate Support (15-20 mm/Hg)
62211 Queen Light Support (8-15 mm/Hg)
2 Queen Moderate Support (15-20 mm/Hg)

ANTIQUE LACE

BLACK  INDIGO BLUE i — s
In inches S M L XL
Ankle 7-8)." 8Y2-10" 10-11%"  11)-13"
Calf 11-15" 12-17" 13-18" 14-20"
Thigh 16-24" 18-28" 21-31" 23-32"
Leg length  Upto29" Upto31" Upto32" Upto 33"
Top of thigh to heel 47



Durable blown
rubber outsole

A. 1086vb
BLUE/PINK gy

2 [—— Control your stroll with BROOKS stability

| fusion of plush foam and advanced
design to create an ultra cushioning
experience.

Progressive

Diagonal ol j@k'?
Rollbar® \\;)-r SRR -

"B BLUE/GREEN |_

e
o E
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.
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Fresh Foam technology is a fresh take

on comfort moves

Normal  The yltra plush Fresh Foam in the midsoles of these New

Fresh Foam Cushioning - ga12nce styles is designed to provide lasting cushioning comfort
midsole as you walk or run. Plus, each pair has a bootie construction upper design
for a seamless, sock-like fit. Blown rubber outsoles for durability.

Fresh Foam 1080v6 has a premium OrthoLite® cushioning footbed. Synthetic
mesh upper and lining fit neutral foot types, with a roomy, toe box so toes can
spread and relax. Available in 3 widths: M(B) 6-11,12. W(D) 6-11,12.
WW(2E) 7-11,12. Blue/Pink available in M(B) and W(D) widths only.

Whole and half sizes.

NEW! Fresh Foam Vongo has a plush, cushioning polyurethane footbed.

Seamless,
no-rub mesh
upper

SILVER

B. Vongo

BLUE/BLACK /g

Deep Vgroove disperses
Impact away from body

Stay on track with a smoother gait & cool feel

| Segmented crash pad
for shock absorption

It’s in the Brooks DNA—groundbreaking

Air mesh upper allows feet to breathe. Sidewall shapes are designed for cushioning and SUppOI‘[ : Trusted by runners for nearly a generation, the Adrenaline
mild stability. Available in 2 widths: M(B) 6-11,12. W(D) 6-11,12. Whole Flat  This newest generation of this best-seller promises tobea - Flat  GTS s the perfect balance of support and soft cushion.
ind;lsazlfzz'zeNS. e e a0 00 CStability leader in shoes for motion control and stability. The Brooks CS’[ibility BioMoGo DNA midsoles provide adaptive cushioning.
o ' ew Balance™ Women's Fresh Foam 1080v ' ushioning - A groundbreaking, patent-pending, cushioning material - CUSNIONING  Progressive Diagonal Rollbar for added support. Full-length
SILVER/PINK ;r%ssho:;oam B. 75365 New Balance® Women's Fresh Foam Vongo  *129.99 P;nnor;[{?& Custo?nizes the ride%‘o?waike?s ana E?unrers of a?l sizesand %noorﬂ?{ry]l segmented Crash Pad promotes a smoother heel-to-toe
speeds. BioMogo offers long-lasting cushioning and the . transition. Moisture-management mesh uppers. Durable HPR
Segmented Crash Pad helps stabilize feet. The Progressive Diagonal \F;JUWS(SILEJ)J[S;E? f\;ﬂiéﬁllble n 3| U;ildth&M'\?é?) 6[211h1 ,1?. W(D) 6-11,12.
: I : . Rollbar helps hold feet correctly and promotes a smoother stride. : -11,12. Blue available In wiath only.
NEW BALANCE: bl.lllt fOI' Stab 1].1ty 11 YOU.I' W:I.dth Flement mesh uppers. Availablye ir 3pwid’[hs: M(B-C) 6-12. - Purple available in M(B) and W(D) widths only. . o8
- W(D) 6-12. WW(2E) 7-12. Whole and half sizes. : Whole and half sizes. =l
WHITE/BLUE _.""-"' WHITE/BLUE - 70704 Brooks® Women'’s Ariel 14 $149.99 . 73213 Brooks® Women’s
i T — | : Adrenaline GTS 16
' : rubber outsole *119.99

N2®
cushioning

| ‘3 \ Stabilicore
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GEL® cushioning

absorbs impact GREY/BLUE

ROLLBAR® . B\ Breathable

controls : ve - |’ mesh inserts -
rearfoot - GREY/ \k T~
movement . GAGILEROGH L . PISTACHIO

Wider base means better @ NEW! 990v4: The : @ For those whose feet roll ..
R . ; : : ; EVERUN Landing Zon
stability in the 1540v2 ; reliable favorite gets : inward, 940v2 helps set | - - absorbs impact
Flat  Designed with stability features - NomalMioh g preath of fresh air . NormalHigh - gtang right S
Ciﬁ?{;ﬂ%g for overpronation, the 1540v2 5 cﬁéimig These favorite New Balance : Cﬁ’;ﬂf’mg Overpronators get much needed NEW! Ease the impact in Asics GEL NEW! Keep gc_)ing In Saucony with continuous
Motion  Nelps guide your foot forward. © Motion  running shoes get an airy - Motion  motion control with this New The newest Asics GEL Nimbus provides amazing shock _ EVERUN cushioning for 83% energy return
Control  The wide shoe base Is just one . Control update. Lightweight premium : Control  Bajance medial support system. Normal absorption with improved GEL® placement in the rearfoot ;. Normal  Thg award-winning Triumph 1S02 is updated with responsive
of the features of the New Balance premier leather uppers have mesh inserts for improved Stabilizing T-beam helps deliver torsional stability Gushioning  and forefoot. A removable ComforDry X-40™ insole provides Gushioning  cveriN continuous cushioning. EVERUN absorbs impact,
neritage system developed to deliver the . breathability. Removable insole has stability- . and arch support through a unique center design. cushioning and moisture management for a drier feel. Get great bounce  : provides 83% energy return and helps reduce forefoot pressure. An
ultimate in stability. ROLLBAR helps contro - enhancing ABZORB® cushioning. ENCAP® - This Stabilcore™ system provides a smooth back from durable FluidRide™ midsoles, while FluidFit® synthetic mesh - ISOFIT2 dynamic fit system has a soft stretch inner sleeve and a
earfoot movement. EVA foam cushioning helps  : midsoles have cushioning EVA and a supportive : transition from heel strike to tog-off. Low-to-the- uppers with stretch provide a glove-like fit. Durable AHAR® rubber . supportive floating cage that adapts to your foot movement. Plush
soften your steps. Removable insole. Breathable - polyurethane rim. Dual-density foam collar. . ground responsive N2 cushioning in the heel. outsoles have a Guidance Line vertical flex groove for a smoother stride.  © PowerGrid+™ construction and EVERUN Landing Zone in the heel.
synthetic/mesh uppers. Available in 4 widths: - Dyrable Ndurance rubber outsoles. Orthotic-  * Breathable synthetic/mesh uppers. Lightweight New Heel Clutching System™offers a secure heel fit. * TriFlex blown rubber/carbon rubber outsoles.
N(2A) 7-11. M(B) 6-11,12. W(D) 6-11,12. . Friendly. USA. Available in 3 widths: . blown rubber outsoles. Removable OrthoLite® Orthotic-Friendly. Available in 2 widths: M(B) 6-11,12. Removable EVA insole. Nylon mesh uppers.
WW(2E) 7-11. Whole and halr sizes. © N(2A) 7-10. M(B) 6-11,12. W(D) 6-11,12. - foam insole. Available in 3 widths: M(B). W(D). W(D) 6-11,12. Whole and half sizes. Available in 2 widths: M(B) 6-12.
72446 New Balance® Women’s 1540v2 . Whole and half sizes. . WW(2E). All widths 6-11,12. Whole and half sizes. 75366 Asics® Women'’s W(D) 6-12. Whole and half sizes.
*159.99 - 73852 New Balance® Women’s 990v4 - 88804 New Balance® Women'’s 940v2 GEL-Nimbus 18 73413 Saucony® Women'’s S
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: NEW! For a woman’s wider build: Q Factor support ?;Ji;‘;“ﬁ;?f;‘?‘ PolySorb™ foam
F tS t ; helps relieve Q-Angle pressure - 7 supports arch
OO | I Iar : > Women have a greater quadriceps angle (Q-Angle) than men, the angle - — R —
What d dlfference between the quadriceps muscle and the patellar tendon that places more : = = e | R
: 3 pressure on knees, hips and back. Q Factor technology in these insoles help T Sy ' | R
: dll 1n801e ma‘kes stabilize the area for proper support and alignment. Contoured PolySorb S |
. 1N y'our a]_lg'nment polyurethane foam offers advanced arch and heel support. EVA forefoot padding
: ; 2 helps ease ball-of-foot pain. Shock-absorbing gel heel-strike cushion. Fabric
pOSture & galt Silpure® antimicrobial cover. Order by shoe size (women’s 5 thru 12)2).

10969 Spenco for Her® @FootSmart® Q Factor® Insoles  $19.99 pr.

For Foot & Lower Body Health 1

NEW! Just for her—patented, stride-guiding 3-POD

Non-slip Durable EVA cork construction for : N cushioning system offers Total Support Forefoot crash

P i " reSerpTon-Ilke For women who want greater motion control, these Total Support insoles pad cushions
deliver. A patented 3-POD cushioning system absorbs shock and helps with —

Noal/FIat ) e o TR overpronation (feet roll inward too much). A lower EVA foam layer provides - . 3
| - o 4 contoured cushioning, while a metatarsal arch support and grooved, cushioning e fg"a, T
i g 'n’ . il

Gel
heel-strike
cushion

Semi-rigid arch
stability cradle

arch support

[ —— Doctor—developed fgr;foot C_’?Sh nac hellp ease ball-of-foot pain. Align your stride with the lsemi.— 3.POD"
for stability Powerstep helps relieve rigid stability cradle with arch support anq a deep he’el cup. Nylon antimicrobial Her Tt cnshiariing
foot pain and strain cover helps control odor. Order by shoe size (women’s 5 thru 12)2). er 10 -
Antibacterial 10968 Spenco for Her® @FootSmart® Total Support® Insoles  $29.99 pr. SUPPO""

Insoles created by podiatrist
Dr. Les Appel help control

overpronation (feet roll inward) and ease foot
pain. Slip into your shoes to comfort feet, help
correct posture, help relieve heel and arch pain, and

/ Sanitiz™ fabric

Stabilizing arch support

Orthaheel Subiliane

Normal/Flat NEW! Put a cork in It...

_ _ _ . help prevent foot strain and injury. Full-length, flexible h 1 —
FlexiArch helps relieve heel and arch pain - polypropylene arch supports have a shock-absorbing, TeC 1O Ogy
These durable EVA cork 3/4 insoles are sturdy, yet . double-layer of polyethylene cushioning. The antibacterial @ Finnacle podiatrist-designed to
flexible. They provide full contact, molded arch support. - Sanitiz™ fabric cover helps keep feet dry. USA. Original  Normal/High Mans ,
A deep heel cup helps to stabilize and control foot motion. * |nsoles support your arch with extra comfort features. _ help allg Il your bOdy
_ateral and medial contouring provide motion control. - Order by shoe size (men’s 4 thru 12%2, women’s 6 thru Firmer — ——
Help ease ball of foot pain or Morton’s neuroma with the - 14%). I3 Pinnacle Maxx Insole features an enlarged heel shell for ‘1 l Built-in Orthaheel 3/4
formed metatarsal feature that helps spread and position ~ : platform, plus a deep heel cradle and firm support. Order verer g | Tri-Planar motion s Congth ¢ Deep heel
the metatarsal heads. Lightweight, ultra-slim, low-profile oy shoe size (men’s 3 thru 14/, women’s 5 thru 15%). ‘1 i control technology focﬁ in place : ?{D “F'ds
design. Non-slip heel pad. Smooth polyester cover. Order by Powerstep® Insoles b | | gﬁhpr:esatl?;:lfz:e,ts%pgort — oo T PR
shoe size (men’s 6 thru 13, women’s 6 thru 12). USA. - 10019 Men’s/Women’s Original $27.99 pr. | ,‘ | I natural position Active Full Length Orthotics keep your Relief Orthotics have an EVA base that helps
10971 Powerstep® FlexiArch™ 3/4 Insoles $22.99 pr. 10736 Men’s/Women’s Pinnacle Maxx $35.99 pr. ; 3 - heel and arch aligned as you walk or run. support and stabilize the arch. 100% nylon
Before  After . . - .
...................................................................................... \ A supportive arch wedge provides stability and cover, treated with EcoFresh, helps protect
Al Metatarsal pad Acclaimed Australian® podiatrist Phillip Vasyli motion control to help reduce overpronation against odor-causing bacteria. Full Length

| Barely there in Lasn 5f‘h | _ | invented Orthaheel® Technology to help improve (feet rolling inward). Best worn in shoes with offers heel-to-toe coverage and forefoot
Normal/Flat - thickness, totally Reversible " your body alignment, posture and walking gait, removable insoles. Order by shoe size (men’s cushioning. 3/4 Length cushions the heel and
there in arch support heel cups help ‘."’, while relieving heel pain, plantar fasciitis, knee 3% thru 13, women’s 42 thru 12). keeps the toe area free. Order by shoe size
ONLY AT FOOTSMART! For correct your stance Elﬂd lower bt}dy pain. Just like the tires on a car, 10845 0rthaheel® Active Full Length (mE']ES 3%z thru 13, WDmE[:l’S 4% thru 12)

antar fasciitis. fal . ONLY AT EOOTSMART! The two most common improper alignment of feet can cause wear and Orthotics  *44.99 pr. Orthaheel® Relief Orthotics

PITIAT Sl IREL RIS o . -y . tear to other parts of the body... such as the 10844 Full Length ~ °39.99 pr.
or Morton’s neuroma, these conditions associated with incorrect walking are ) " i1 — 10843 3/4 Length  $39.99 pr.
premium, Nappa leather- overpronation (foot rolls inward too much) and e IS AR RHEEE ARG,
covered, semi-rigid plastic shells supination (foot rolls overly to outside). Both Orthaheel insole inside - | |
offer excellent longitudinal arch Longitudinal - throw the body’s alignment out of sync and can The V.lonlc Actlop Walker for Womgn IS our number—one selling
supports. Precisely positioned arch support ©cause pain in feet, ankles, knees, hips and back. athletic shoe. Built-in Orthaheel® Tri-Planar motion control technology
hads lift the metatarsal arch. . These TPE gel heel cups help realign your feet Normal/Flat  N€lps stabilize, support and realign feet to a natural position.

Stability ~ Acclaimed Australian podiatrist Phillip Vasyli invented Orthaheel®
Cushioning  Technology to help improve your body alignment, posture and walking
gnuorﬂ?gl gait, while helping relieve heel pain, plantar fasciitis, knee and lower

body pain. Just like the tires on a car, improper alignment of feet can

Choose Natural or Black. Full
_ength controls foot odor with its thin Active carbon filter
foam bottom layer, filled with activated Stops:ator
charcoal. Order by color and shoe size

and walking gait, while offering great foot-shock
protection. Order by shoe size (men’s 5 thru 13,
women’s 3 thru 11). USA. 3

10211 FootSmart® Posture Corrective

(men’s 6 thru 15%, women’s 6 thru Heel Cups $29.99 pr. cause wear and tear to other parts of the body... such as the knees, hips and lower
121). For feet that need more toe space, Buy 2 prs. or more  *27.49 pr. back. Leather and mesh uppers and durable rubber outsoles. Orthotic-Friendly.
try the 3/4 Length. Order by color and & R P Available in 2 widths: M(B) 6-10,11. W(D) 6-10,11. Whole and half sizes. =
shoe size (men’s 7 thru 14%, women’s t 11 ; E l j ! 73047 Vionic® Women’s Action Walker $99.99
6 thru 127%). - | — s T
FootSmart® Leather Arch Insoles ?,f Flace icker oorior J Flace o pUrtiDnJ g .- i i . :.:_ e A
10938 Full Length z1 9.99 pr. "5:H" on the inside of the on the outside of the e ' | "
10937 3/4 Length  *17.99 pr. heel if you overpronate heel if you supinate O i - -
Metatarsal pad arch support e — - |
56 800-870-7149 | FootSmart.com N2 WATCH THE VIDEO ONLINE WHITE/PINK WHITE/BLUE BLACK 57
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Matching
storage/
carrying
bag
included

-

3-piece foldable stem for
carrying, packing or storing

Walking stick
quickly flips

from a seat to
a cane

NEW! Foldaway Flipstick—
walk, sit, tote and store

with ease

t's the 2-in-1 Flipstick that folds up for
on the go and out of site. The walking
stick quickly flips into a comfortable
saddle seat. Push the button, and it
locks the seat in place. This version has
a three-piece stem that folds to fit into
a matching carrying and storage bag.
Durable, lightweight aluminum stem
nolds up to 280 Ibs. Adjusts up to 2%". Non-slip rubber foot
for indoor/outdoor use. Great for travel and makes a nice gift.

90260 Flipstick® Adjustable Fold Away
Cane and Seat *69.99

&AQ&

BLACK BLUE GREEN

Spine-Worx uses
only your own
body weight to
control applied
pressure

08  800-870-7149 | FootSmart.com

. e
FootSmart merchant picks oy
BLACK " ,F"
. | |
NEW! Keep skin stubble-free with e
at-home electrolysis hair removal _H_ N B
The Verseo eGlide electrolysis roller uses galvanic - ‘ *.
epilation technology to transmit safe electrical zg;?;‘;einh T
currents to hair follicles and prevent hair from slip-resistant
growing back. This system can be used almost BLACK, silicone

anywhere on the body, including face, underarms,
legs and bikini area. Use the included stencil and
skin crayon to mark the largest area of treatment.
Also includes 2 AAA batteries, conductive gel,
tweezers and a carry case. Built-in timer. Imported.

50663 Verseo eGlide® Hair Removal System

¢

*99.99
i i i NEW! Mirror, mirror—
f‘% 10x closer for travel B ¢
Esgir?ggé g'r' L.-"f There's no need to squint or strain. Eight EE:%& N
[ hikin area B ) LED lights surround the distortion-free ! -
............................................................. lass for brigt lumination v loe = . i
_ _ The compact design has an adjustable ' _ _ .
NEW! Spa-inspired cover that flips easily into a stand. 3AA NEW! The thighs have it—easy, anti-chafe, Veastre the
soothers brought to you batteries included. Cover flips stay-put Bandelettes circumference of the
by a British podiatrist- Folds to 17, . intoastand  Slip on pretty, discrete Bandelettes to help stop annoying chafing between Iﬁ:{;f tﬂ,phai{; ‘;ﬁ;ﬂﬁiﬁgre
aromatherapist team 10" x 7%". your inner thighs. These thigh bands ’-{eea skin*‘rom *rubaing. Fogether pp— —
ONLY AT FOOTSMART! These 30455 for all-day comfort. The patented design has slip-resistant silicone to keep =
Novrigh * : 10x Folding '- bands in place, and stretch elastic for a customized fit. Choose Solid A 21"-22
ouris all-natural skin and nail treatments Lighted Mi N ,, B 23'-24"
Your Nail¢ were developed by a podiatrist : Ightea wirror - ¢ (86% nylon/14% spandex and silicone) 6" length or Onyx (90% nylon/ c —
and aromatherapist with expertly il o 10% spandex and silicone) 5%2" length. Order by color and thigh D 271981
hlandiad pesaniial ois. Sooibia s circumference. |f-lﬂ between sizes, order next size down. E 29"-30"
------------------------------ Bandeleﬂes@ Thlgh Bands F 31"-39"

Your Skin cream has essential
vitamins and chamomile oil to help
calm sensitive, itchy skin. Ideal

for eczema and psoriasis. Nourish
Your Nails antimicrobial spray uses 3 rnew Ways tO keep C HAFING at bay
emon essential oil to help promote
nealthier-looking nails.

30465 Solid $15.99 pr. 30464 Onyx $15.99 pr.

50661 Body Essentials® Soothe NEW! Squeaky - : NEW! Glide on a protective barrier
Your Skin, 10.56 oz. Cheeks—funny and talc- - Glide is an anti-chafe, moisturizing balm
19.99 ea. | name, Serious g that helps protect areas where skin rubs
50660 Body Essentials® Nourish results : together including arms, inner thighs, heels
Your Nails, 1.06 oz. — o . - and toes. The vitamin-enriched formula
$12.99 ea. This moisture-wicking - : — 5 e ; otart
Say no to spider veins powder helps prevent 1YArdies STy SHIN diit 15 Wtl-Ls STl
. haf ] for all-day protection. Travel-friendly size
with Dermal-K BRI SIS G IS great for work or play. Dry application.

the pain of rashes,
blisters and other skin
irritations. Apply to

Previously available only at
dermatologists, this clarifying cream,

Allergen-free.
30468 Glide® Skin

with 5% Vitamin K, helps improve the Protection
look of unsightly spider veins—without feet, socks, clothes for Her,
painful shots or expensive lasers. Apply Or sweaty areas. .80 oz.
twice daily to help reduce discoloration. Talc-free, all-natural, aCOY & FOCT °7.99 ea.
Dermal K® Clarifying Cream hypoallergenic formula POWDER :
50025 2 0z. $29.99 with essential olls. firdmad pmhrnss s
Natural spine helps alignment, . 50026 4 0z. $49.99 50652 gﬂ ;gig
relieves back stress, tension and pain Before D ¥ Body & Foot
Spine-Worx gently guides misaligned vertebrae into their correct positions treatment k Powder, 5 0z. Water-
and holds them there, while tense muscles relax and stretch. Spend just *11.99 ea. s istanE
fifteen minutes on your back to relieve back pain and related symptoms.

You can’t overuse or over adjust, since the back conforms to its normal

and natural shape. Weighs only 2 Ibs. Expedited delivery not available. u Eind more health solutions online at FootSmart com
30051 Spine-Worx® $39.99




It crosses under and over to lift, define
and shape your bust for a better ook,
while promoting good posture and helping
ease aches. Super-wide, padded straps
and a cushioned underband support
without wires to help reduce chafing and
provide better uplift.

1 Patented Adjustable, extra-wide,
Magic Lift® padded comfort straps
lifts and

3 Cushioned underband
supports without wires

BLUSH

Superior back
support fits up
| to size 52F

Get the comfort of a
soft cup bra enhanced
with criss-cross bands
that ease back and shoulder pressure. Front
closure; wide straps. Nylon/polyester/spandex.
Order by cup size. Blush, White, Black. 34-52
(B-DD), 36-52 (F). Imported.
30813 Posture Soft Cup Bra $29.99

Buy 2 or more $27.99 ea.

BLUSH J WHITE

Active Support Bra
keeps up with the active
lifestyle comfortably.
Soft cotton blend fabric
wicks away moisture to
help keep you dry and
cool. A two-way stretch
back helps keep the bra in place. Polyester/
nylon/cotton/spandex. Order by cup size. White,
Cafe. 38-50 (B-DD). Imported.

35006 Glamorise® Magic Lift® Active

Support Bra  %42.99
Buy 2 or more °40.99 ea.
S More sizes
CAFE | WHIE available online

| Pressure-easing

a front-close

This Criss-cross
powernet stretch
Jbra helps straighten
shoulders and relieve back and neck pain. Soft
cup bra features a front closure and lifts the
bust with wire-free comfort. Nylon/spandex/

polyester. Order by cup size. White, Rose Beige.

34-46 (B-DD). Imported.

30971 Exquisite Form Front Close
Posture Bra $23.99
Buy 2 or more ¥21.99 ea.

WHITE | ROSE BEIGE

reinforcement with

Full Figure Support Bra
has pretty lace on the
inner cups and an

| adjustable hook-and-
eye closure for a fit
that’s just right. Nylon/
polyester/spandex.
Order by cup size. Blush, White, Black.

36-50 (B-DD). Imported.

30258 Glamorise® Magic Lift® Full Figure

Support Bra %42.99
Buy 2 or more %40.99 ea.

More sizes and colors available online

5 'J_L|

| Front and center
support fitstoa T

This may very well be your
new favorite everyday bra.
The cotton, close-front bra
combines the comfort of
cotton with a specially designed, lace T-back
that breathes and provides a smooth look.
Stretch cups offer a custom fit and extra wide
straps feel good against your shoulders. Cotton/
nylon/elastane. Order by cup size. Cafe, White.
34-48 (B-H). Imported.

30385 Glamorise® Cotton T Back Bra

$29.99
Buy 2 or more *27.49 ea.

WHITE Mm_'e colors ‘
available online

active, cool and dry! It
features wire-free cups
for a better shape and
underbands that reduce
chafing. Extra-wide,
padded straps won't dig
into shoulders. Polyester/nylon/spandex. Order
by cup size. White, Café. 38-48 (B), 36-48
(C-F) and 36-46 (G). Imported.
30259 Glamorise® Sports Bra
Buy 2 or more

$42.99
$40.99 ea.

More colors available online

WHITE CAFE |]

Better posture

starts with
slimming support
Criss-cross, PowerSIlim™
fabric back reinforcement
provides back support
and helps straighten shoulders for improved
posture. Wireless, soft cups offer all-day
comfort. Wide straps relieve shoulder strain.
Polymide/elastane. Order by cup size. White,
Cafe, Black. 34-40 (B-DD). Imported.

31131 Leonisa® Posture
Front Close Bra $35.99
Buy 2 or more  ®33.99 ea.

CAFE

Sports Bra helps you stay

WHITE

A

-

Posture Bra provides

full support with panels

| that cross in the back for
extra posture support.
Easy, adjustable front
hook closure. Nylon/

Order by cup size. White, Café. 36-48 (B-H).
Black. 36-48 (B-G). Imported.

30257 Glamorise® Magic Lift®
Posture Bra $42.99
Buy 2 or more  %40.99 ea.

More sizes available online

CAFE | WHITE BLACK

L

L

e P ‘1 ' .. ! T
<Tal J “ |
et T T AR

| e o
Leonisa: X marks
the spot for
slimming support
The X-reinforcement

| with PowerSIlim™ fabric
helps support the back
and promotes good posture. Wireless soft
cups, wide straps and elastic underbust
band. Hook-and-loop closure. Polyamide/
elastane. Order by cup size. Nude, White,
Black. 34-38 (B-D), 40 (B-C). Imported.
30445 Leonisa® Lace Posture

Front Close Bra $39.99
Buy 2 or more  ®37.99 ea.

NUDE | wHTE BT

_———

polyester/cotton/spandex.

Embroidered Full Figure
Bra is stunning in its

‘| support. An adjustable
nook-and-eye closure
orovides a customizable
fit. Nylon/polyester/
spandex. Order by cup

size. Taupe, Black. 36-48 (B-DD). Imported.
30472 Glamorise® Magic Lift® Embroidered

Full Figure Bra $51.99
Buy 2 or more  $49.99 ea.

STYILNASSd LidddXd

Zip and go,
with full support
Moisture-wicking sport
bra helps ease lower

I back pain. Patented
— | Magic Lift no-wire

design suppoﬁs the bust. Double-layer, non-

stretc

N cups. Front zipper. Nylon/polyester/

spanc

ex. Order by color and cup size.

Pink/Black, White/Grey, Black. 36-46 (B-C).
34-46 (D-G). Imported.
30393 Glamorise® Sport Magic Lift®

Zipper Bra $54.99
Buy 2 or more, °49.99 ea.

2GR WHITE/GREY [ a6 Y
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